
Georgetown Charter Township
1515 Baldwin St., Jenison, MI  49428

Joint Special Township Board and Planning Commission Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, January 7, 2026, 7:00 PM or after

Call To Order

Roll Call

Approval Of The Agenda

Master Plan Discussion With Tanya DeOliveira - Williams & Works

Public Comments

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

https://georgetown-mi.gov/eca5b010-f1ea-493b-914e-2df2c1a037ef



